WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, March 23, 2016

Saturday, April 9, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Jacques Cartier Stakes
For Four Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, March 23, 2016

Sunday, April 10, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Whimsical Stakes - Grade Il
For Fillies And Mares Four Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, March 30, 2016

Saturday, April 16, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Star Shoot Stakes
For Fillies Three Year Olds
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, March 30, 2016

Sunday, April 17, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Woodstock Stakes
For Three Year Olds
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, April 6, 2016

Saturday, April 23, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

New Providence Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, April 13, 2016

Sunday, May 1, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Lady Angela Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Fillies Three Year Olds
Seven Furlongs




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Saturday, May 7, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Vigil Stakes - Grade lI
For Four Year Olds and Upward
Seven Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, April 20, 2016
Sunday, May 8, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Hendrie Stakes - Grade llI
For Fillies And Mares Four Year Olds and Upward

Six And One Half Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, April 27, 2016
Saturday, May 14, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Marine Stakes - Grade lll

For Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, April 27, 2016
Sunday, May 15, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Selene Stakes - Grade llI
For Fillies Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, May 4, 2016

Saturday, May 21, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

Queenston Stakes
Foaled in Canada
For Three Year Olds
Seven Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, May 4, 2016

Sunday, May 22, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

Fury Stakes
Foaled in Canada
For Fillies Three Year Olds
Seven Furlongs




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE

Closing Wednesday, May 4, 2016
Monday, May 23, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Steady Growth Stakes

Ontario Sired
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth

Closing Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Saturday, May 28, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Eclipse Stakes - Grade Il
For Four Year Olds and Upward

One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, May 11, 2016
Sunday, May 29, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Nassau Stakes - Grade Il
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, May 18, 2016
Saturday, June 4, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
Ballade Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, May 18, 2016
Sunday, June 5, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Connaught Cup - Grade Il
For Four Year Olds and Upward

Seven Furlongs(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, May 25, 2016
Saturday, June 11, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
Bold Ruckus Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Three Year Olds

Six Furlongs(Turf)




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, May 4, 2016

Sunday, June 12, 2016 $500,000 Guaranteed
Woodbine Oaks Presented by Budweiser
For Fillies Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Eighth
Closing Wednesday, May 25, 2016

Sunday, June 12, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
Plate Trial Stakes

Foaled in Canada
For Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Eighth
Closing Wednesday, June 1, 2016

Saturday, June 18, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

Achievement Stakes
Registered Ontario Bred
For Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, June 8, 2016

Saturday, June 25, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Nandi Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Fillies Two Year Olds
Five And One Half Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, June 8, 2016

Sunday, June 26, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
Frost King Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Two Year Olds
Five And One Half Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Friday, July 1, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Dominion Day Stakes - Grade Il
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Quarter




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Saturday, July 2, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
King Edward Stakes - Grade Il
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Saturday, July 2, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Passing Mood Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Fillies Three Year Olds
Seven Furlongs(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, May 4, 2016

Sunday, July 3, 2016 $1,000,000 Guaranteed

The Queen's Plate
Foaled in Canada
For Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Quarter
Closing Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Sunday, July 3, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Highlander Stakes - Grade II
For Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Sunday, July 3, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Dance Smartly Stakes - Grade Il
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
About One Mile And One Eighth(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, June 15, 2016

Sunday, July 3, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Singspiel Stakes - Grade Il
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Half(Turf)




WOODBINE
STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, June 22, 2016
Sunday, July 10, 2016 $250,000 Guaranteed
Bison City Stakes

Foaled in Canada
For Fillies Three Year Olds

One Mile And One Sixteenth

Closing Wednesday, June 29, 2016
Saturday, July 16, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

Ontario Damsel Stakes

Registered Ontario Bred

For Fillies Three Year Olds

One Mile(Turf)

Closing Wednesday, June 29, 2016

Sunday, July 17, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Victoria Stakes

For Two Year Olds
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, June 29, 2016
Sunday, July 17,2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Ontario Matron Stakes - Grade llI
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, June 29, 2016

Wednesday, July 20, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Deputy Minister Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Three Year Olds
Seven Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, July 6, 2016

Saturday, July 23, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
My Dear Stakes
For Fillies Two Year Olds
Six Furlongs




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, July 6, 2016

Saturday, July 23, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Bold Venture Stakes - Grade ll|
For Three Year Olds and Upward
Six And One Half Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, July 6, 2016

Sunday, July 24, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Toronto Cup
For Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Eighth(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, July 6, 2016

Sunday, July 24, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Nijinsky Stakes - Grade Il
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Eighth(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, July 6, 2016

Wednesday, July 27, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
Eternal Search Stakes

Ontario Sired
For Fillies Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth

Closing Wednesday, July 13, 2016

Saturday, July 30, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
Victoriana Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, July 13, 2016

Sunday, July 31, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Royal North Stakes - Grade llI
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs(Turf)




WOODBINE
STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, July 13, 2016

Monday, August 1, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Seagram Cup - Grade lll
For Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile And One Sixteenth

Closing Wednesday, July 20, 2016

Saturday, August 6, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
Shepperton Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Three Year Olds and Upward

Six And One Half Furlongs

Closing Wednesday, July 20, 2016
Sunday, August 7, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Duchess Stakes
For Fillies Three Year Olds
Seven Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, July 20, 2016

Sunday, August 7, 2016 $250,000 Guaranteed
Wonder Where Stakes

Foaled in Canada
For Fillies Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Quarter(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, July 27, 2016

Saturday, August 13, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

Shady Well Stakes
Registered Ontario Bred
For Fillies Two Year Olds
Six And One Half Furlongs(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, July 27, 2016

Sunday, August 14, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

Vandal Stakes

Registered Ontario Bred
For Two Year Olds
Six And One Half Furlongs(Turf)




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, August 3, 2016

Saturday, August 20, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Play The King Stakes - Grade II
For Three Year Olds and Upward
Seven Furlongs(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, August 3, 2016

Sunday, August 21, 2016 $500,000 Guaranteed
Breeders' Stakes
Foaled in Canada
For Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Half(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, August 3, 2016

Sunday, August 21, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Sky Classic Stakes - Grade Il
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Quarter(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, August 10, 2016

Saturday, August 27, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Seaway Stakes - Grade llI
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
Seven Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, August 10, 2016

Sunday, August 28, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
La Prevoyante Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Fillies Three Year Olds
One Mile(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, August 10, 2016
Wednesday, August 31, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
Muskoka Stakes

Foaled in Canada
For Fillies Two Year Olds
Six And One Half Furlongs




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, August 10, 2016

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed

Simcoe Stakes
Foaled in Canada
For Colts And Geldings Two Year Olds
Six And One Half Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, August 10, 2016

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Kenora Stakes
Foaled in Canada
For Three Year Olds and Upward

Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, August 10, 2016
Wednesday, August 31, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
Algoma Stakes

Foaled in Canada
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth

Closing Wednesday, August 10, 2016
Wednesday, August 31, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Elgin Stakes
Foaled in Canada
For Colts And Geldings Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, August 10, 2016

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Halton Stakes
Foaled in Canada
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, August 17, 2016

Saturday, September 3, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
La Lorgnette Stakes
For Fillies Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, August 17, 2016

Sunday, September 4, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
Jammed Lovely Stakes

Registered Ontario Bred
For Fillies Three Year Olds
Seven Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, August 24, 2016

Saturday, September 10, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Ontario Debutante Stakes
For Fillies Two Year Olds

Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, August 24, 2016
Sunday, September 11, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Colin Stakes
For Two Year Olds
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, August 31, 2016
Saturday, September 17, 2016 $1,000,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $200,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Ricoh Woodbine Mile - Grade |
Breeders' Cup Challenge Series "Win and You're In"
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, August 31, 2016
Saturday, September 17, 2016 $300,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $60,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Northern Dancer Turf Presented by HPIBet - Grade |
For Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile And One Half(Turf)

Closing Wednesday, August 31, 2016
Saturday, September 17, 2016 $300,000 Guaranteed
& (Plus up to $60,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)

Canadian Stakes - Grade Il
Breeders' Cup Challenge Series "Win and You're In"
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
About One Mile And One Eighth(Turf)




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, August 31, 2016

Saturday, September 17, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Ontario Derby - Grade Il
For Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Eighth
Closing Wednesday, August 31, 2016

Sunday, September 18, 2016 $250,000 Guaranteed
= (Plus up to $50,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Natalma Stakes - Grade |
Breeders' Cup Challenge Series "Win and You're In"
For Fillies Two Year Olds
One Mile(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, August 31, 2016

Sunday, September 18, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Summer Stakes - Grade ||
Breeders' Cup Challenge Series "Win and You're In"
For Two Year Olds
One Mile(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, September 7, 2016

Saturday, September 24, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Ontario Colleen Stakes - Grade llI
For Fillies Three Year Olds
One Mile(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, September 7, 2016

Saturday, September 24, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Durham Cup - Grade lll
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Eighth
Closing Wednesday, September 7, 2016

Sunday, September 25, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Kingarvie Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Two Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, September 7, 2016

Sunday, September 25, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Classy'N Smart Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, September 14, 2016

Saturday, October 1, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

South Ocean Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Fillies Two Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth

Closing Wednesday, September 14, 2016
Sunday, October 2, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Vice Regent Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Three Year Olds
One Mile(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, September 21, 2016

Saturday, October 8, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Mazarine Stakes - Grade llI
For Fillies Two Year Olds

One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, September 21, 2016
Sunday, October 9, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Grey Stakes - Grade lll
For Two Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, September 21, 2016

Monday, October 10, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Bull Page Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Colts And Geldings Two Year Olds
Six Furlongs




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, September 28, 2016

Sunday, October 16, 2016 $1,000,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $200,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Pattison Canadian International - Grade |
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Half(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, September 28, 2016

Sunday, October 16, 2016 $500,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $100,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
E.P. Taylor Stakes Presented by HPIBet - Grade |
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Quarter(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, September 28, 2016

Sunday, October 16, 2016 $300,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $60,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Nearctic Stakes - Grade Il
For Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, September 28, 2016

Sunday, October 16, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Ontario Fashion Stakes - Grade llI
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, October 5, 2016

Saturday, October 22, 2016 $250,000 Guaranteed

Cup & Saucer Stakes
Foaled in Canada
For Two Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, October 5, 2016

Saturday, October 22, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Bunty Lawless Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile(Turf)




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, October 5, 2016

Sunday, October 23, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
Fanfreluche Stakes

Registered Ontario Bred
For Fillies Two Year Olds
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, October 5, 2016

Sunday, October 23, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
Carotene Stakes

Registered Ontario Bred
For Fillies Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Eighth(Turf)
Closing Wednesday, October 12, 2016

Saturday, October 29, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
Overskate Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Three Year Olds and Upward
Seven Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, October 12, 2016

Sunday, October 30, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
Victorian Queen Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Fillies Two Year Olds
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, October 19, 2016
Saturday, November 5, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
Clarendon Stakes
Registered Ontario Bred
For Two Year Olds
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, October 19, 2016
Saturday, November 5, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Maple Leaf Stakes - Grade lll
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Quarter




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, October 19, 2016

Sunday, November 6, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Autumn Stakes - Grade Il
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, October 26, 2016

Saturday, November 12, 2016 $250,000 Guaranteed
Princess Elizabeth Stakes
Foaled in Canada
For Fillies Two Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, October 26, 2016

Sunday, November 13, 2016 $250,000 Guaranteed

Coronation Futurity
Foaled in Canada
For Two Year Olds
One Mile And One Eighth
Closing Wednesday, November 2, 2016

Saturday, November 19, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Glorious Song Stakes
For Fillies Two Year Olds
Seven Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, November 2, 2016

Saturday, November 19, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Bessarabian Stakes - Grade Il
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
Seven Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, November 2, 2016

Sunday, November 20, 2016 $200,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $40,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Kennedy Road Stakes - Grade |l
For Three Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs




WOODBINE

STAKES SCHEDULE
Closing Wednesday, November 9, 2016

Saturday, November 26, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed

Sir Barton Stakes
Ontario Sired
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, November 9, 2016

Sunday, November 27, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Swynford Stakes
For Two Year Olds
Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, November 9, 2016

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed

Ontario Lassie Stakes
Registered Ontario Bred
For Fillies Two Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, November 16, 2016

Saturday, December 3, 2016 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $25,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Display Stakes
For Two Year Olds
One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Wednesday, November 16, 2016

Sunday, December 4, 2016 $150,000 Guaranteed
(Plus up to $30,000 for Eligible Ontario Breds)
Valedictory Stakes - Grade Il
For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile And Three Quarters




